Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Black 1000-1015

Practice started at 9:59:01

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/8/2013 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:05.866 +1.163 10:03:48.162 6 1:05.578 +0.145 10:11:57.861
(59) Alex Schacht 2 1:05.820 +1.117 10:04:53.982 7 1:05.640 +0.207 10:13:03.501
1 1:02.565 +0.562 10:07:41.854 3 1:06.953 +2.250 10:06:00.935 8 1:06.314 +0.881 10:14:09.815
2 1:02.003 10:08:43.857 4 1:08.448 +3.745 10:07:09.383 9 1:07.546 +2.113 10:15:17.361
3 1:03.685 +1.682 10:09:47.542 5 1:06.352 +1.649 10:08:15.735
4 2:16.408 +1:14.405 10:12:03.950 6 1:04.703 10:09:20.438 (2) Peter Carvall
7 1:05.130 +0.427 10:10:25.568 1 1:09.515 +4.037 10:05:37.377
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 2 1:09.432 +3.954 10:06:46.809
1 1:03.562 +1.533 10:03:03.857 (34) Mike Kofoed 3 1:14.034 +8.556 10:08:00.843
2 1:03.236 +1.207 10:04:07.093 1 1:40.390 +35.366 10:04:08.242 4 1:07.792 +2.314 10:09:08.635
3 1:03.537 +1.508 10:05:10.630 2 1:08.638 +3.614 10:05:16.880 5 1:06.765 +1.287 10:10:15.400
4 1:02.191 +0.162 10:06:12.821 3 1:07.598 +2.574 10:06:24.478 6 1:07.025 +1.547 10:11:22.425
5 1:02.029 10:07:14.850 4 1:06.339 +1.315 10:07:30.817 7 1:06.100 +0.622 10:12:28.525
6 1:20.740 +18.711 10:08:35.590 5 1:07.914 +2.890 10:08:38.731 8 1:06.166 +0.688 10:13:34.691
6 1:07.177 +2.153 10:09:45.908 9 1:06.666 +1.188 10:14:41.357
(26) Chris Carlsen 7 1:05.452 +0.428 10:10:51.360 10 1:05.658 +0.180 10:15:47.015
1 1:07.593 +5.065 10:11:31.943 8 1:05.340 +0.316 10:11:56.700 1 1:05.478 10:16:52.493
2 1:04.000 +1.472 10:12:35.943 9 1:06.052 +1.028 10:13:02.752
3 1:03.033 +0.505 10:13:38.976 10 1:05.024 10:14:07.776 (82) Morten Overgaard
4 1:02.896 +0.368 10:14:41.872 1 1:22.830 +17.806 10:15:30.606 1 1:09.339 +3.764 10:03:59.984
5 1:03.069 +0.541 10:15:44.941 2 1:07.208 +1.633 10:05:07.192
6 1:02.528 10:16:47.469 (131) Jonas Dalager 3 1:07.070 +1.495 10:06:14.262
1 1:09.064 +4.013 10:05:16.985 4 1:06.786 +1.211 10:07:21.048
(76) Benjamin Andersen 2 1:09.130 +4.079 10:06:26.115 5 1:07.000 +1.425 10:08:28.048
1 2:39.263 +1:36.419 10:06:48.880 3 1:07.437 +2.386 10:07:33.552 6 1:06.731 +1.156 10:09:34.779
2 1:09.105 +6.261 10:07:57.985 4 1:05.886 +0.835 10:08:39.438 7 1:05.575 10:10:40.354
3 1:10.153 +7.309 10:09:08.138 5 1:06.169 +1.118 10:09:45.607 8 1:05.694 +0.119 10:11:46.048
4 1:05.061 +2.217 10:10:13.199 6 1:05.622 +0.571 10:10:51.229 9 1:06.205 +0.630 10:12:52.253
5 1:06.199 +3.355 10:11:19.398 7 1:05.323 +0.272 10:11:56.552 10 1:06.548 +0.973 10:13:58.801
6 1:05.022 +2.178 10:12:24.420 8 1:06.065 +1.014 10:13:02.617
7 1:03.433 +0.589 10:13:27.853 9 1:05.526 +0.475 10:14:08.143 (71) Brian Kofod
8 1:02.844 10:14:30.697 10 1:05.854 +0.803 10:15:13.997 1 1:07.302 +1.640 10:03:17.799
9 1:04.526 +1.682 10:15:35.223 1 1:05.051 10:16:19.048 2 1:06.999 +1.337 10:04:24.798
10 1:03.443 +0.599 10:16:38.666 12 1:18.173 +13.122 10:17:37.221 3 1:06.467 +0.805 10:05:31.265
1" 1:17.775 +14.931 10:17:56.441 4 1:08.252 +2.590 10:06:39.517
(127) Rickard Haggren 5 1:05.662 10:07:45.179
(16a) Christoffer Geth 1 1:05.545 +0.457 10:03:31.041 6 1:22.647 +16.985 10:09:07.826
1 1:07.257 +3.695 10:03:54.695 2 1:05.582 +0.494 10:04:36.623
2 1:05.127 +1.565 10:04:59.822 3 1:05.088 10:05:41.711 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard
3 1:05.331 +1.769 10:06:05.153 4 1:05.814 +0.726 10:06:47.525 1 1:09.620 +3.758 10:04:07.165
4 1:04.380 +0.818 10:07:09.533 5 1:06.719 +1.631 10:07:54.244 2 1:09.895 +4.033 10:05:17.060
5 1:03.562 10:08:13.095 6 1:05.866 +0.778 10:09:00.110 3 1:07.133 +1.271 10:06:24.193
6 1:03.672 +0.110 10:09:16.767 7 1:14.078 +8.990 10:10:14.188 4 1:06.918 +1.056 10:07:31.111
7 1:05.506 +1.944 10:10:22.273 5 1:09.013 +3.151 10:08:40.124
8 1:03.994 +0.432 10:11:26.267 (25) Tonni Navrsgaard 6 1:06.402 +0.540 10:09:46.526
9 1:03.635 +0.073 10:12:29.902 1 1:05.261 10:04:11.885 7 1:06.452 +0.590 10:10:52.978
10 1:05.108 +1.546 10:13:35.010 2 4:05.516 +3:00.255 10:08:17.401 8 1:05.862 10:11:58.840
9 1:06.896 +1.034 10:13:05.736
(111) Felix Valentin (276) Keld Sommer 10 1:06.668 +0.806 10:14:12.404
1 1:05.092 +0.758 10:05:32.074 1 1:08.035 +2.632 10:03:55.037 1 1:07.411 +1.549 10:15:19.815
2 1:07.760 +3.426 10:06:39.834 2 1:06.540 +1.137 10:05:01.577
3 1:04.677 +0.343 10:07:44.511 3 1:06.498 +1.095 10:06:08.075 (210) Robert Petersen
4 1:05.046 +0.712 10:08:49.557 4 1:05.403 10:07:13.478 1 1:07.975 +2.053 10:03:55.598
5 1:04.334 10:09:53.891 5 1:06.004 +0.601 10:08:19.482 2 1:06.476 +0.554 10:05:02.074
6 1:06.632 +2.298 10:11:00.523 3 1:06.238 +0.316 10:06:08.312
7 1:05.000 +0.666 10:12:05.523 (193) Mathias Poulsen 4 1:05.922 10:07:14.234
8 1:05.033 +0.699 10:13:10.556 1 1:09.312 +3.879 10:06:24.953 5 1:05.931 +0.009 10:08:20.165
9 1:05.375 +1.041 10:14:15.931 2 1:07.064 +1.631 10:07:32.017 6 1:07.913 +1.991 10:09:28.078
10 1:28.478 +24.144 10:15:44.409 3 1:08.821 +3.388 10:08:40.838 7 1:06.127 +0.205 10:10:34.205
4 1:06.012 +0.579 10:09:46.850 8 1:06.879 +0.957 10:11:41.084
(711) Thomas Hedegaard Christensen 5 1:05.433 10:10:52.283 9 1:08.206 +2.284 10:12:49.290
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Black 1000-1015

Practice started at 9:59:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:18.253 +12.331 10:14:07.543
(117) Mads Pedersen
1 1:08.544 +2.544 10:05:57.842
2 1:07.590 +1.590 10:07:05.432
3 3:12.113 +2:06.113 10:10:17.545
4 1:06.023 +0.023 10:11:23.568
5 1:06.000 10:12:29.568
6 1:06.690 +0.690 10:13:36.258
7 1:06.904 +0.904 10:14:43.162
8 1:06.094 +0.094 10:15:49.256
(89) Nick Hvolbal
1 1:08.245 +2.043 10:03:55.461
2 1:07.068 +0.866 10:05:02.529
3 1:06.202 10:06:08.731
4 1:06.214 +0.012 10:07:14.945
5 2:52.579 +1:46.377 10:10:07.524
(53) Rune Romdal
1 1:07.207 +0.993 10:05:40.740
2 1:07.410 +1.196 10:06:48.150
3 1:09.431 +3.217 10:07:57.581
4 1:08.763 +2.549 10:09:06.344
5 1:06.663 +0.449 10:10:13.007
6 1:06.214 10:11:19.221
7 1:06.787 +0.573 10:12:26.008
8 1:18.742 +12.528 10:13:44.750
(95) Jeppe Olesen
1 1:13.705 +7.293 10:03:40.663
2 1:10.622 +4.210 10:04:51.285
3 1:09.205 +2.793 10:06:00.490
4 1:08.669 +2.257 10:07:09.159
5 3:15.603 +2:09.191 10:10:24.762
6 1:08.304 +1.892 10:11:33.066
7 1:06.412 10:12:39.478
8 1:09.692 +3.280 10:13:49.170
(16) Kris Jensen
1 1:11.187 +4.370 10:02:57.791
2 1:09.245 +2.428 10:04:07.036
3 1:09.491 +2.674 10:05:16.527
4 1:06.817 10:06:23.344
5 1:07.315 +0.498 10:07:30.659
6 1:07.970 +1.153 10:08:38.629
(1) Kristian Skov
1 1:08.672 +1.743 10:03:11.211
2 1:08.048 +1.119 10:04:19.259
3 1:08.314 +1.385 10:05:27.573
4 1:06.929 10:06:34.502
5 1:07.846 +0.917 10:07:42.348
(91) Arvid Ellingsen
1 1:10.041 +2.977 10:05:16.297
2 1:09.413 +2.349 10:06:25.710
3 1:08.410 +1.346 10:07:34.120
4 1:08.087 +1.023 10:08:42.207
5 1:09.106 +2.042 10:09:51.313
6 1:09.990 +2.926 10:11:01.303

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:09.135 +2.071 10:12:10.438
8 1:07.482 +0.418 10:13:17.920
1:07.064 10:14:24.984
10 1:07.161 +0.097 10:15:32.145
11 1:07.763 +0.699 10:16:39.908
(174) Niklas Nilsson
1 1:10.805 +3.698 10:03:28.830
2 1:07.567 +0.460 10:04:36.397
3 1:07.577 +0.470 10:05:43.974
4 1:07.839 +0.732 10:06:51.813
5 1:09.499 +2.392 10:08:01.312
6 1:08.157 +1.050 10:09:09.469
7 1:07.107 10:10:16.576
8 1:10.230 +3.123 10:11:26.806
9 1:08.722 +1.615 10:12:35.528
10 1:08.230 +1.123 10:13:43.758
1 1:10.231 +3.124 10:14:53.989
(182) morten grgnbaek
1 1:10.081 +1.863 10:03:38.213
2 1:08.218 10:04:46.431
(21) Glenn Jonsson
1 1:10.132 +1.469 10:05:12.670
2 1:08.771 +0.108 10:06:21.441
3 1:09.040 +0.377 10:07:30.481
4 1:10.245 +1.582 10:08:40.726
5 1:09.935 +1.272 10:09:50.661
6 1:09.820 +1.157 10:11:00.481
7 1:08.986 +0.323 10:12:09.467
8 1:09.764 +1.101 10:13:19.231
9 1:08.929 +0.266 10:14:28.160
10 1:08.663 10:15:36.823
11 1:10.177 +1.514 10:16:47.000
(99) Lasse Toft
1 1:10.133 +1.408 10:07:18.107
2 1:10.020 +1.295 10:08:28.127
3 1:08.752 +0.027 10:09:36.879
4 1:08.725 10:10:45.604
5 1:23.468 +14.743 10:12:09.072
(164) Oddbjern Austad
1 1:15.402 +4.328 10:06:45.308
2 1:11.074 10:07:56.382
(37) Jarno Tuovinen
1 1:16.433 +4.480 10:06:46.086
2 1:15.192 +3.239 10:08:01.278
3 1:13.242 +1.289 10:09:14.520
4 1:12.613 +0.660 10:10:27.133
5 1:11.953 10:11:39.086
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